ANNO
2021

2021
2021

2021
2021

2021

MES

NOMBRE_ESTA ELEMENTO_

CION_BASE

SAMANA
MARIQUITA
LA DORADA

NOMBRE_ESTA ELEMENTO_

CION_BASE

MARIQUITA
SAMANA

NOMBRE_ESTA ELEMENTO_

CION_BASE

SAMANA

S
S

PACTADO

PACTADO

PACTADO

INDICADORES SERVICIO DE INTERNET
TRIMESTRE 1 DE 2021

ID_DIVISION TIEMPO_TOTAL
ID_TECNOLO = = = ~ PORCENTAJE_DE_  TRANSMISIO
A ID_MUNICIPIO ADMIII:I/fTRAT ID_ZONA INDISPOI;\IIBILIDA Tl W e

5 17662 1 1440 96,66 N

5 73443 1 300 99,3 N

5 17380 1 1500 76,52 N

ID_DIVISION TIEMPO_TOTAL

ID_TECNOLO = = = ~ PORCENTAJE_DE_ TRANSMISIO
A ID_MUNICIPIO ADMl::l/l:TRAT ID_ZONA INDISPOI;\IIBILIDA SERERENAD | T SHerE A

5 73443 1 180 99,58 N

5 17662 1 1440 96,66 N

ID_DIVISION_ TIEMPO_TOTAL_
ID_MUNICIPIO  ADMINISTRAT ID_ZONA INDISPONIBILIDA
IVA D

5 17662 1 2880 93,19 N

ID_TECNOLO
GIA

PORCENTAJE_DE_ TRANSMISIO
DISPONIBILIDAD  N_SATELITAL




